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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditurcs
for POLTTICAL COMMITTEES

(RSA 664)
Scptember 12, 2006 - Primary Election

L _Ef2ed  ANancwy “Tobi Chairperson, and 1, 4£5/1'20dsete -SRV\QIQV'Y
) tint pome:, (print nume)

Treasu:cr of lﬁcn Moc_wa Cu -,COP Neay {*{QW\D S l/\\f‘{ ’

Commitree, located at__ P O Aox 7"’) Concovd NN OS’S'O!

(mailing address) {tovwmicity) {staie} {zip tode}

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $3500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 21 O August 23 September 6 O September20 O
P
Receipts: . ' 2
1) Total of all receiprs in this report 3 ‘G’Q‘é’q’ Bl
2) Total of all receipty in previous reports 2y § @0 6(‘1- o1
3} Total of all primary election receipty 1o date gy g ) 8 ¥ 2455 o0
(Add lines 1 and 2) SECEWED
Expenditures;
4) Total expenditures in this report AIUG 9 5 2006 4) 3 IS 22
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 5 | Lp_g
y B
6) Total of all primory clection expenditures 1o date F=w HAMPSHIRE 8§ 3 25050
TEC &-2 :" ARY QF STATE
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 s+ S295. 07
&) Balance if DEFICIT 8 &

‘Signatlire of Chairman Signaturc of Treasurer

“This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of 2 Candidate. RSA 664:¢
Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 0330]

FPhone: 603-271.3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http:/rwine sosnh, qov
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Recalvad Amount

6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
612612006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
612612006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006

325
$28
$50
$25
325
$25
$25
$60
$25
$25
$50
$100
350
$25
$25
$50
$446.11
$250
$100
$75
350
$50
$50
350
$25
$25
$25
325
$25
$25
$25
325
$25
$25
$25
$25

Contrlbutor
William Duncan
Teresa L Moler
Elin Phinizy
Terie Norelli

Ed Butler

Tom Thomas
Susan Nord
Robert Coleman
Nancy Tobi
David Micciche
Robert Perry
Robert Bruce
Caroline French
Ronald Pieper
Howard Morss
Lucy Edwards

Cash from donalions <= $25

James Poage
Karen Liot-Hill
Herb Moyer

Carol Shea-Porter for Congress

David Ecklein
Deborah Butler
Mayme Trumble
Nicholas Panagopoulos
Beverly Hollingworth
Paul Johnson

J 1 C Pendlebury
Suzanne Harvey
Kathleen Sgambali .
Belty Hall

Marjorie K Smith
Barbara Lowrey
Chrisline Hamm
Howard Moife!t

Ruth T Meyer

Address

12 Cranfield 5t

88 Cannongate 1l
227 Black North Rd
35 Middle Rd
Route 302

14 Standish Way
32 Murray Hill Road
20 University Drive
186 Crookad S Rd
1 Melendy Hollow

- 88 Evans Vountain Rd

333 High Streel

23 Boston Harbor Rd
12 Kendrick Lane
177 Old Mountain Rd

24 Messenger St
51 Westside Drive

82 Ridge Road

115 Piscatuaqua Bridge Rd

26 Brook St IR
208 Winnacunnet Road
44 Browning Avenue

8 Crawford Lane
26 Pine Sireel
18 Oid Milford Rd

82 Winding Pond Rd
14 South Road

66 Cogswell Hiil Rd
143 Daniels Hill Rd

Box 71

PO Box 277
PO Box 263

PO Box 453
PO Box 95

PO Box 81

Box 136

Newcaslle
Nashua
Acworth
Portsmouth

Hart's Location

Amhersl
Candla
Nashua

Lyndeborough

Ambhersl
Slrafford
Candia
Dover
Milford
Amherst
Northwood

Lyme
Lebanon
Exeler
Rochester
Rurnney
Concord
Madbury
Manchester
Hampton
Nashua
Goffstown
Nashua
Tilton
Brookline
Durham
Londonderry
Conloocook
Canterbury
Keene

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Occupation

Computer Admin
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B/26/2006
6/26/2006
6/26/2006
612612006

8/412006

81412006

8/1/2006
8/2012006
812012006
812012006

$25
$25
$256
$26
$10
$30
$10
$40
$10
s10
$2,181

Eleanor G Kjeliman

Joseph M Miller, MD

Anne Miller

Belsi L DeVries

Caalilion for Voting Integrity
Vicki Coffman

Ethan Scarl

Donors x 4 @ 310

Judith A Conoyer

Danor

51 Rush Road

13 Mill Road

6 1/2 Highiand St

13 Old Orchard Way
10 Pear] Drive

802 Sycamore Road
212 Wilson Hall Drive

220 Canary Lang

PO Box 6303

Henniker
Durham
Concard
Manchester
Doylestown
Richmond
Madison

Saint Charles

NH

NH
NH
PA
X
Al

MO
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Paid to Whom

Elizzbeth Bashir

Paul Lehto

The Red Blazer

Jim McClure/Betsy's Folly Studio
Paypal Charges

SECRETARY OF STATE

_ BE3 271 5316

Address Amount Date of Expense Nature of Expenditun

130 Blosse

Mancheste
PO Box 1¢

www. Payn

25
200
852.5
119.8
248
1522

B/23/2008
6/23/2006
6/26/2006
712512006
{sum)

Reimbursement for FE
Fair Election Work
Lynch Event

Election Transparency
Electronic donation ch:

F. a4

uuuuuuuu

TOTAL P.E4



